
LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                30-05-21  221 Oude+Jaarse      Deelnemers:20 LOSTIJD:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  8  145515 BE 407888320 09.22590 1287.9333    1 
   2 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  7       2 BE 401489719 09.23020 1287.3636    2 
   3 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 11       3 BE 407889120 09.24300 1270.8734    3 
   4 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  2  152193 BE 401216019 09.30470 1260.0497    4 
   5 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  1       4 BE 412868718 09.27070 1242.4790    5 
   6 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  4       2 BE 412209818 09.32310 1242.2228    6 
   7 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 10  153214 BE 609345320 09.33219 1241.9568    7 
   8 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  1       3 BE 412208618 09.32390 1240.8724    8 
   9 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 12  147087 BE 404471517 09.29171 1233.0721    9 
  10 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12  1  147672 BE 417649019 09.30030 1230.0875   10 
  11 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  9       5 BE 407886520 09.28200 1229.7042   11 
  12 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14 10       6 BE 407889720 09.28230 1229.1849   12 
  13 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  3       4 BE 401216719 09.33580 1227.6929   13 
  14 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  4  2  144798 BE 415827319 09.27580 1227.4484   14 
  15 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  2       7 BE 403617917 09.28520 1224.1868   15 
  16 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  3  143931 BE 211988019 09.27499 1221.4968   16 
  17 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  4  4       2 BE 411389020 09.28460 1219.1805   17 
  18 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  5       2 BE 404473017 09.31201 1212.2388   18 
  19 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  4  1  147921 BE 414499420 09.32150 1209.9877   19 
  20 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  4       8 BE 401486119 09.30210 1209.0985   20 
  21 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  6       5 BE 411388920 09.35530 1209.0004   21 
  22 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  5       9 BE 401488819 09.30240 1208.5963   22 
  23 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE   14  6      10 BE 401488519 09.30260 1208.2618   23 
  24 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  8  1  147738 BE 211950619 09.32380 1204.7132   24 
  25 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12  4       2 BE 417648819 09.32510 1202.0513   25 
  26 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  2       3 BE 404471217 09.32231 1201.8385   26 
  27 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  4  1       3 BE 415827419 09.30290 1201.8094   27 
  28 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12 10       3 BE 414381620 09.32550 1201.3993   28 
  29 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12 11       4 BE 414383420 09.32580 1200.9108   29 
  30 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12  7       5 BE 414380120 09.32590 1200.7481   30 
  31 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  5  146865 BE 207083320 09.32220 1200.2043   31 
  32 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  8  3       2 BE 203411720 09.33060 1200.1462   32 
  33 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   17  2  155419 BE 211994719 09.39320 1199.8379   33 
  34 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  4  1  147328 BE 203537420 09.33030 1197.3019   34 
  35 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  1       2 BE 413188318 09.38099 1195.4434   35 
  36 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  1  148304 BE 411991918 09.34070 1194.8758   36 
  37 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  1       2 BE 207082720 09.33120 1192.0860   37 
  38 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  6       3 BE 401452020 09.38499 1189.2573   38 
  39 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  3       2 BE 412590319 09.34530 1187.5404   39 
  40 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  8       6 BE 407909020 09.38130 1186.9986   40 
  41 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 11       4 BE 422264616 09.33551 1186.9672   41 
  42 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12  8       6 BE 414381220 09.34290 1186.2793   42 
  43 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 13       2 BE 207066120 09.31300 1184.6173   43 
  44 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  6       5 BE 417692719 09.34181 1183.3067   44 
  45 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12  3       7 BE 413078318 09.35000 1181.3760   45 
  46 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  5       7 BE 401216119 09.38520 1181.0114   46 
  47 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   17 16       2 BE 207094820 09.41450 1179.6509   47 
  48 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 10       3 BE 207067420 09.32260 1175.5867   48 
  49 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  9       4 BE 211989119 09.32310 1174.7871   49 
  50 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 13       4 BE 203561220 09.40309 1173.9187   50 
  51 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  3       3 BE 207082120 09.35130 1172.8870   51 
  52 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  2       3 BE 411991718 09.36280 1172.6726   52 
  53 MONNIER Georges       OVERBOE  6  2  145859 BE 600363920 09.34240 1172.5000   53 
  54 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  3       6 BE 404476617 09.35411 1170.2828   54 
  55 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  2       5 BE 211988619 09.33060 1169.2201   55 
  56 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 13       7 BE 417692219 09.35571 1167.8051   56 
  57 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  8       5 BE 409898120 09.41139 1167.5078   57 
  58 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 17       6 BE 207066620 09.33410 1163.7057   58 
  59 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  2       4 BE 207083220 09.36230 1162.0599   59 
  60 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  4  3       4 BE 415826719 09.34510 1159.7757   60 
  61 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35  3  147168 BE 420042220 09.36540 1159.7163   61 
  62 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  4  4       2 BE 414497120 09.37420 1158.3477   62 
  63 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 15       6 BE 203563320 09.42439 1154.3138   63 
  64 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17 12       7 BE 207067320 09.34470 1153.4473   64 
  65 DE BACKER Eddy        GALMAAR  5  2  146588 BE 422265820 09.38031 1144.7567   65 
  66 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  5       4 BE 407447920 09.39460 1142.8513   66 
  67 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  4  3       2 BE 203538420 09.39040 1141.4876   67 
  68 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    7  1  142976 00 213984917 09.35239 1140.1746   68 
  69 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  7       8 BE 417692319 09.39061 1139.3114   69 
  70 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 13  5  143213 BE 111486819 09.35490 1138.2673   70 
  71 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  7       8 BE 407909420 09.43450 1137.8916   71 
  72 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  3       7 BE 203561120 09.44449 1137.0382   72 
  73 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  4       5 BE 207084020 09.39250 1134.8229   73 



  74 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 16       8 BE 203564020 09.45199 1132.1371   74 
  75 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 21       9 BE 407610120 09.40051 1130.6992   75 
  76 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD 12  2       8 BE 417648319 09.40420 1129.8546   76 
  77 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 15      10 BE 407612220 09.40131 1129.5414   77 
  78 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35  6       2 BE 204606220 09.40250 1128.4447   78 
  79 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 23      11 BE 407614520 09.40321 1126.8012   79 
  80 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   17  6       3 BE 206303318 09.48090 1125.0018   80 
  81 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  5  4       5 BE 407447820 09.41570 1123.9409   81 
  82 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  1       8 BE 206367818 09.38050 1123.7293   82 
  83 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 11       9 BE 203562120 09.46259 1123.0091   83 
  84 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  4       9 BE 206368018 09.38100 1122.9987   84 
  85 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 18      12 BE 407611020 09.41071 1121.7882   85 
  86 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18  4      10 BE 609345420 09.46399 1121.0917   86 
  87 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 24      13 BE 407611520 09.41161 1120.5063   87 
  88 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  8  8       3 BE 203418620 09.42070 1118.2389   88 
  89 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  8      14 BE 411451015 09.41461 1116.2545   89 
  90 BORREMANS Andre       MOERBEK  7  1  147082 BE 412596918 09.41539 1115.1164   90 
  91 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24  9      15 BE 422260916 09.41571 1114.7036   91 
  92 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 13  2       2 BE 108783216 09.38410 1112.9102   92 
  93 MONNIER Georges       OVERBOE  6  6       2 BE 408040520 09.41080 1112.2954   93 
  94 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  4  2       3 BE 203539920 09.42410 1110.3731   94 
  95 MONNIER Georges       OVERBOE  6  5       3 BE 408040320 09.41450 1107.0892   95 
  96 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 20      16 BE 407612720 09.43031 1105.4878   96 
  97 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 35       3 BE 407921520 09.43080 1105.4181   97 
  98 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35  8       4 BE 420043820 09.43230 1103.3462   98 
  99 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 10       5 BE 420043020 09.43260 1102.9328   99 
 100 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 18 17      11 BE 409899720 09.49079 1101.2159  100 
 101 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  6      10 BE 206770716 09.40430 1101.0914  101 
 102 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER   17  7      11 BE 204898417 09.41010 1098.5702  102 
 103 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10  9       9 BE 407906420 09.48400 1097.5457  103 
 103 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER 10 10      10 BE 407908820 09.48400 1097.5457  103 
 105 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 22      17 BE 407614920 09.44011 1097.5140  105 
 106 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    7  2       2 BE 206301918 09.40199 1097.0166  106 
 107 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 13  1       3 BE 109093615 09.40330 1096.9973  107 
 108 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 13  8       4 BE 109575820 09.40340 1096.8573  108 
 109 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 24 10      18 BE 422260216 09.44101 1096.2870  109 
 110 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   17  4       4 BE 206302718 09.51490 1095.9149  110 
 111 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 16       6 BE 420044520 09.44220 1095.2716  111 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                30-05-21  75 Oude              Deelnemers:14 LOSTIJD:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  7  145515 BE 401489719 09.23020 1287.3636    1 
   2 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  2  152193 BE 401216019 09.30470 1260.0497    2 
   3 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  1       2 BE 412868718 09.27070 1242.4790    3 
   4 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  4       2 BE 412209818 09.32310 1242.2228    4 
   5 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  1       3 BE 412208618 09.32390 1240.8724    5 
   6 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13 12  147087 BE 404471517 09.29171 1233.0721    6 
   7 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  1  147672 BE 417649019 09.30030 1230.0875    7 
   8 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  3       4 BE 401216719 09.33580 1227.6929    8 
   9 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  2  144798 BE 415827319 09.27580 1227.4484    9 
  10 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  2       3 BE 403617917 09.28520 1224.1868   10 
  11 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  3  143931 BE 211988019 09.27499 1221.4968   11 
  12 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13  5       2 BE 404473017 09.31201 1212.2388   12 
  13 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  4       4 BE 401486119 09.30210 1209.0985   13 
  14 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  5       5 BE 401488819 09.30240 1208.5963   14 
  15 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  6       6 BE 401488519 09.30260 1208.2618   15 
  16 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  3  1  147738 BE 211950619 09.32380 1204.7132   16 
  17 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  4       2 BE 417648819 09.32510 1202.0513   17 
  18 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13  2       3 BE 404471217 09.32231 1201.8385   18 
  19 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  1       2 BE 415827419 09.30290 1201.8094   19 
  20 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   10  2  155419 BE 211994719 09.39320 1199.8379   20 
  21 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW  2  1  153214 BE 413188318 09.38099 1195.4434   21 
  22 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  1  148304 BE 411991918 09.34070 1194.8758   22 
  23 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  3       2 BE 412590319 09.34530 1187.5404   23 
  24 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13 11       4 BE 422264616 09.33551 1186.9672   24 
  25 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13  6       5 BE 417692719 09.34181 1183.3067   25 
  26 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  3       3 BE 413078318 09.35000 1181.3760   26 
  27 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  5       5 BE 401216119 09.38520 1181.0114   27 
  28 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  9       2 BE 211989119 09.32310 1174.7871   28 
  29 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  3  2       3 BE 411991718 09.36280 1172.6726   29 
  30 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13  3       6 BE 404476617 09.35411 1170.2828   30 
  31 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    9  2       3 BE 211988619 09.33060 1169.2201   31 
  32 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13 13       7 BE 417692219 09.35571 1167.8051   32 
  33 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  3  3       3 BE 415826719 09.34510 1159.7757   33 



  34 SAUVAGE Emile         BEVER    3  1  142976 00 213984917 09.35239 1140.1746   34 
  35 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 13  7       8 BE 417692319 09.39061 1139.3114   35 
  36 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  5  5  143213 BE 111486819 09.35490 1138.2673   36 
  37 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  2       4 BE 417648319 09.40420 1129.8546   37 
  38 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik   10  6       2 BE 206303318 09.48090 1125.0018   38 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LES AMIS REUNIS BEVER                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22896)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Noyon                30-05-21  146 Jaarse           Deelnemers:19 LOSTIJD:07.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  1  145515 BE 407888320 09.22590 1287.9333    1 
   2 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  4       2 BE 407889120 09.24300 1270.8734    2 
   3 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  8  153214 BE 609345320 09.33219 1241.9568    3 
   4 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  2       3 BE 407886520 09.28200 1229.7042    4 
   5 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  3       4 BE 407889720 09.28230 1229.1849    5 
   6 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD  1  1  144798 BE 411389020 09.28460 1219.1805    6 
   7 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  4  1  147921 BE 414499420 09.32150 1209.9877    7 
   8 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  1  152193 BE 411388920 09.35530 1209.0004    8 
   9 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  4  147672 BE 414381620 09.32550 1201.3993    9 
  10 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  5       2 BE 414383420 09.32580 1200.9108   10 
  11 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  1       3 BE 414380120 09.32590 1200.7481   11 
  12 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  5  146865 BE 207083320 09.32220 1200.2043   12 
  13 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  5  1  147738 BE 203411720 09.33060 1200.1462   13 
  14 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  4  1  147328 BE 203537420 09.33030 1197.3019   14 
  15 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  1       2 BE 207082720 09.33120 1192.0860   15 
  16 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  4       2 BE 401452020 09.38499 1189.2573   16 
  17 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  3       2 BE 407909020 09.38130 1186.9986   17 
  18 SALMON DIEDERIK       GERAARD  6  2       4 BE 414381220 09.34290 1186.2793   18 
  19 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  4  143931 BE 207066120 09.31300 1184.6173   19 
  20 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    7  6  155419 BE 207094820 09.41450 1179.6509   20 
  21 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  1       2 BE 207067420 09.32260 1175.5867   21 
  22 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 11       3 BE 203561220 09.40309 1173.9187   22 
  23 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  3       3 BE 207082120 09.35130 1172.8870   23 
  24 MONNIER Georges       OVERBOE  6  2  145859 BE 600363920 09.34240 1172.5000   24 
  25 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  6       4 BE 409898120 09.41139 1167.5078   25 
  26 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  8       3 BE 207066620 09.33410 1163.7057   26 
  27 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  2       4 BE 207083220 09.36230 1162.0599   27 
  28 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35  3  147168 BE 420042220 09.36540 1159.7163   28 
  29 WICHELEER Guido       ONKERZE  4  4       2 BE 414497120 09.37420 1158.3477   29 
  30 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 13       5 BE 203563320 09.42439 1154.3138   30 
  31 VAN HOLDER JACQUES    BEVER    8  3       4 BE 207067320 09.34470 1153.4473   31 
  32 DE BACKER Eddy        GALMAAR  5  2  146588 BE 422265820 09.38031 1144.7567   32 
  33 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  2  2  148304 BE 407447920 09.39460 1142.8513   33 
  34 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  4  3       2 BE 203538420 09.39040 1141.4876   34 
  35 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  2       3 BE 407909420 09.43450 1137.8916   35 
  36 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  1       6 BE 203561120 09.44449 1137.0382   36 
  37 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  4       5 BE 207084020 09.39250 1134.8229   37 
  38 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 14       7 BE 203564020 09.45199 1132.1371   38 
  39 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11  8  147087 BE 407610120 09.40051 1130.6992   39 
  40 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11  2       2 BE 407612220 09.40131 1129.5414   40 
  41 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35  6       2 BE 204606220 09.40250 1128.4447   41 
  42 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11 10       3 BE 407614520 09.40321 1126.8012   42 
  43 HOOGSTOEL ANTOINE     ONKERZE  2  1       2 BE 407447820 09.41570 1123.9409   43 
  44 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  9       8 BE 203562120 09.46259 1123.0091   44 
  45 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11  5       4 BE 407611020 09.41071 1121.7882   45 
  46 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  2       9 BE 609345420 09.46399 1121.0917   46 
  47 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11 11       5 BE 407611520 09.41161 1120.5063   47 
  48 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  5  5       2 BE 203418620 09.42070 1118.2389   48 
  49 MONNIER Georges       OVERBOE  6  6       2 BE 408040520 09.41080 1112.2954   49 
  50 VAN ISRAEL Bart       GALMAAR  4  2       3 BE 203539920 09.42410 1110.3731   50 
  51 MONNIER Georges       OVERBOE  6  5       3 BE 408040320 09.41450 1107.0892   51 
  52 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11  7       6 BE 407612720 09.43031 1105.4878   52 
  53 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 35       3 BE 407921520 09.43080 1105.4181   53 
  54 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35  8       4 BE 420043820 09.43230 1103.3462   54 
  55 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 10       5 BE 420043020 09.43260 1102.9328   55 
  56 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 15      10 BE 409899720 09.49079 1101.2159   56 
  57 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  4       4 BE 407906420 09.48400 1097.5457   57 
  57 SOEN Christiaan       ZANDBER  5  5       5 BE 407908820 09.48400 1097.5457   57 
  59 VAN STEENBERGE Willy  MOERBEK 11  9       7 BE 407614920 09.44011 1097.5140   59 
  60 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  8  3  143213 BE 109575820 09.40340 1096.8573   60 
  61 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 16       6 BE 420044520 09.44220 1095.2716   61 
  62 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 16      11 BE 409897620 09.50229 1091.4103   62 
  63 PRIELS FLORIS         GALMAAR  6  6       6 BE 207082220 09.44350 1091.2570   63 
  64 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    7  4       2 BE 207095720 09.52390 1089.5128   64 
  65 PEEREMAN-GOESSENS     VIANE    7  7       5 BE 407886320 09.43410 1088.5052   65 
  66 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    7  2       3 BE 207092420 09.52470 1088.4954   66 



  67 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16 10      12 BE 409899920 09.51279 1083.0523   67 
  68 THIENPONT Herve & Gle DENDERW 16  5      13 BE 203834020 09.51499 1080.2524   68 
  69 VERHULST DANNY        MOERBEK 35 23       7 BE 407920520 09.46190 1079.6039   69 
  70 POTVIN B & DE COSTER  GALMAAR  5  2       3 BE 203419020 09.48050 1069.9191   70 
  71 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  8  5       2 BE 109578020 09.43530 1069.6850   71 
  72 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC  8  4       3 BE 114861320 09.44410 1063.3313   72 
  73 SAUVAGE Yves          Gooik    7  3       4 BE 207097420 09.56480 1058.7125   73 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


